
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2021

NameRegistration #

CSC 401 CSC 501 CSC-305 CSC311-6 CSC-502 CSS301

Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Discrete Structures Software Engineering-II 

(OOSE)

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Multi-Variate Calculus
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0114 Faizan Amjad - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0128 Muhammad Usama Razzaq (Fee. D - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0133 Nasir Khan - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS AUT-18-E-C-0238 Waqar Ahmed - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0111 Abdul Razaq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0114 Ali Zahid - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0118 Faizan Akhtar - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0120 Hamza Zameer - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0123 Jawaira - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0125 Khuda Bakhash - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0130 Muhammad Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0131 Muhammad Mudassir Fareed - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0133 Muhammad Omair Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0138 Nuzhat Batool - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0141 Shahbaz Jamil - - - - 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0142 Shams Ud Din - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0143 Talha Zahoor - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0144 Wajahat Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0145 Zamin Shakeel - - - - 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0146 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-E-B-0174 Muhammad Bilal Khalil - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0029 Muhammad Sufyan Ul Haq 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0127 Hamza Shaukat - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0140 Muhammad Zulqarnain Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0108 Taimoor Tariq (Fee. Def. SP-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

01/09/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Evening, Session Spring 2021

MTH401 SSC303 SSE507 STA301 TNE508

Differential Equations Operating Systems Distributed Computing Probability & Statistics Telecommunication 

Networks Protocols-I
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BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0114 Faizan Amjad - - - - 41 F - 4 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.96 3.02

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0128 Muhammad Usama Razzaq (Fee. D - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.18 2.61

BS CS AUT-18-E-A-0133 Nasir Khan - - - - 41 F - 4 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.59 2.62

BS CS AUT-18-E-C-0238 Waqar Ahmed - - - - 41 F - 4 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.47 3.09

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0111 Abdul Razaq - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.41 2.93

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0114 Ali Zahid - - - - 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.53 2.93

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0118 Faizan Akhtar - - - - 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.94 2.71

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0120 Hamza Zameer - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.62 2.79

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0123 Jawaira - - - - 34 F - 4 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.94 2.91

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0125 Khuda Bakhash - - - - 33 F - 4 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.26 2.89

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0130 Muhammad Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.41 3.04

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0131 Muhammad Mudassir Fareed - - - - 52 F - 4 - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.65 2.94

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0133 Muhammad Omair Abbasi - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.06 3.08

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0138 Nuzhat Batool - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.29 3.23

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0141 Shahbaz Jamil - - - - 36 F - 4 - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.55

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0142 Shams Ud Din - - - - 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.82 2.79

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0143 Talha Zahoor - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.53 3.36

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0144 Wajahat Ali 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 4 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.19

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0145 Zamin Shakeel 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 4.00 3.92

BS CS SP-19-E-A-0146 Zeeshan Ahmed - - - - 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.29 3.04

BS CS SP-19-E-B-0174 Muhammad Bilal Khalil - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.41 3.00

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0029 Muhammad Sufyan Ul Haq - - - - 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.43 2.84

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0127 Hamza Shaukat - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.59 2.72

BSCS/E/A/S-18/0140 Muhammad Zulqarnain Ali - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.29 2.68

BSCS/M/B/A-17/0108 Taimoor Tariq (Fee. Def. SP-21) - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.39

IS/BS(CS)/S-17/M/086 Saad Hameed - - - - 43 F - 4 - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 2.71 2.82

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

01/09/2021

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


